Grand Prix Seniors Cabre d'Or 2025 (MEMBRES UNIQUEMENT)

begins 22/02/2025 ends 23/02/2025 - GOLF LA CABRE D'OR

LAST NAME First name
DAVID Cathy

BANO Raymond
KADDECHE Kais
CORDRAY Cyril

MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie

LAST NAME First name
BERNICOT Christophe

BROCHIERO Jean-Pierre
DAVID Olivier

ESPERON Philippe
GUILLARD Philippe
PICHON Julien

PLESSY William
QUERCIA Jean Luc

SOTTILE Daniel

LAST NAME First name
BARRIER Brice

SCHMIDT Sebastien
BESSEE Gerard
MORICEAU Alain

BARRIER Caroline

Official entry list

M.S.
291

418
441

560

Wild Card Club

M.S.

721

Liste d'attente

M.S.
1065

Hecp
11,0

6,8
5,8
6,7

15,0

Hcp
8,9

11,4
11,8
7,1
9,2
9,8
8,8
7,7

8,7

Hcp
12,4

12,5
14,2
18,1

23,6

Enroliment date

09/01/25
17/01/25
12/01/25
28/01/25

09/01/25

Enrollment date
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09/01/25
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09/01/25
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14/01/25

Enroliment date
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15/01/25
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10/01/25
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PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

Region
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